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All materials and information received or de-

rived from Unique Properties, Inc its directors, 

officers, agent`s, advisors, affiliates and / or any 

third party sources are provided without repre-

sentation or warranty as to completeness, verac-

ity, or accuracy, condition of the property, com-

pliance or lack of compliance with applicable 

governmental requirements, developability or 

suitability, financial performance of the property, 

projected financial performance of the property 

for any party�s intended use or any and all other 

matters. 

Neither Unique Properties, Inc  its directors, 

officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any 

representation or warranty, express or implied, 

as to accuracy or completeness of any materials 

or information provided, derived, or received. 

Materials and information from any source, 

whether written or verbal, that may be furnished 

for review are not a substitute for a party�s ac-

tive conduct of its own due diligence to deter-

mine these and other matters of significance to 

such party. Unique Properties, Inc will not inves-

tigate or verify any such matters or conduct due 

diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in 

writing. 

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS  OWN INDE-

PENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE. 

Any party contemplating or under contract or in 

escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all 

information and to conduct their own inspec-

tions and investigations including through ap-

propriate third party independent professionals 

selected by such party.  

All financial data should be verified by the party 

including by obtaining and reading applicable 

documents and reports and consulting appro-

priate independent professionals. Unique Prop-

erties, Inc makes no warranties and / or repre-

sentations regarding the veracity, completeness, 

or relevance of any financial data or assump-

tions. Unique Properties, Inc does not service as 

a financial advisor to any party regarding any 

proposed transaction. All data and assumptions 

regarding financial performance, including that 

used for financial modeling purposes, may differ 

from actual data or performance. Any estimates 

of market rents and / or projected rents that 

may be provided to a party do not necessarily 

mean that rents can be established at or in-

creased to that level. Parties must evaluate any 

applicable contractual and governmental limita-

tions as well as market conditions, vacancy fac-

tors and other issues in order to determine rents 

from or for the property. 

Legal questions should be discussed by the 

party with an attorney. Tax questions should be 

discussed by the party with a certified public 

accountant or tax attorney. Title questions 

should be discussed by the party with a title 

officer or attorney. Questions regarding the 

condition of the property and whether the prop-

erty complies with applicable governmental 

requirements should be discussed by the party 

with appropriate engineers, architects, contrac-

tors, other consultants and governmental agen-

cies.  All properties and services are marketed by 

Unique Properties, Inc in compliance with all 

applicable fair housing and equal opportunity 

laws. 
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The recipients are advised that the sender and Unique Properties, Inc. are not qualified to provide, and have not been contracted to provide, legal, financial, or tax advice, and that any such
advice regarding any investment by the recipients must be obtained from the recipients’ attorney, accountant, or tax professional. Nothing in this email shall be deemed the offering of legal,
accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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Total Sq. Ft. 9,200 SF
Year Built 2002
Unit C-D 3,200 SF | $3,186.67/mo + NNN
Unit F 1,600 SF | $1,726/mo + NNN
Loading Drive In 12' x 14'
Est. NNN $6.10 PSF
Zoning: MU-C (Aurora)
County: Arapahoe

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
695 Billings Street is available for lease for the first time in almost a decade.
This property has been completely redone by the current ownership. New
carpet, paint, and split system for the office. Each unit features 12' x 14' drive
in loading. The clear height in the center of the warehouse is approximately
22' 4". The MU-C zoning allows for a plethora of different uses.

Great location | Easy access to Interstate 225
Pride of ownership | Local owners
Tall ceilings | 22' 4" Clear
Great parking | 24 Spaces
New paint and carpet in the offices.
Useable mezzanine space | 13' tall ceilings in the mezzanine
Good power | 3 Phase (To Be Verified)
LED Lighting throughout
240 outlets in some of the units.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
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accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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AVAILABLE UNITS
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accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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PREOPERTY AERIAL



 

 

 

 

 



Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 

Population:    
2029 Projection 22,569 78,499 159,541 
2024 Estimate 22,390 77,383 157,289 
2010 Census 21,893 75,429 154,284 
Growth 2024-2029 0.80% 1.44% 1.43% 
Growth 2010-2024 2.27% 2.59% 1.95% 
Median Age 33.70 33.70 34.20 
Average Age 35.00 35.20 35.40 

2024 Population by Race:       
White 6,638 24,163 52,162 
Black 4,349 15,653 31,428 
Am. Indian & Alaskan 592 2,204 4,180 
Asian 1,092 3,494 7,231 
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 165 447 783 
Other 9,554 31,422 61,505 
Hispanic Origin 10,558 34,980 68,005 

U.S. Armed Forces: 26 239 586 
Households:       

2029 Projection 8,244 28,353 56,715 
2024 Estimate 8,167 27,880 55,889 
2010 Census 7,911 26,795 54,535 
Growth 2024-2029 0.94% 1.70% 1.48% 
Growth 2010-2024 3.24% 4.05% 2.48% 
Owner Occupied 3,095 10,706 24,079 
Renter Occupied 5,072 17,174 31,810 

2024 Avg Household Income $69,542 $68,219 $73,347 
2024 Med Household Income $56,884 $54,651 $57,769 
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Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 

2024 Households by Household Inc:       

<$25,000 1,443 6,002 10,888 
$25,000 - $50,000 2,050 6,631 12,853 
$50,000 - $75,000 1,929 5,988 11,697 
$75,000 - $100,000 1,316 3,622 7,345 
$100,000 - $125,000 469 2,275 5,343 
$125,000 - $150,000 261 1,312 2,902 
$150,000 - $200,000 522 1,400 3,047 
$200,000+ 176 652 1,814 

2024 Population by Education:    
Some High School, No Diploma 2,876 11,165 21,031 
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 4,185 14,821 29,543 
Some College, No Degree 4,519 14,082 29,830 
Associate Degree 1,250 4,859 9,494 
Bachelor Degree 2,005 6,866 14,965 
Advanced Degree 1,083 3,775 8,230 

2024 Population by Occupation       
Real Estate & Finance 697 2,026 4,416 
Professional & Management 4,769 14,736 32,829 
Public Administration 328 1,051 2,381 
Education & Health 2,233 7,242 15,319 
Services 2,511 9,701 19,547 
Information 158 593 1,548 
Sales 2,892 8,582 17,108 
 Transportation 509 2,728 5,226 
 Retail 1,454 4,441 9,255 
Wholesale 346 1,314 2,392 
Manufacturing 776 2,546 5,234 
Production 1,839 6,968 13,137 
Construction 1,756 6,060 11,707 
Utilities 1,091 3,397 6,298 
Agriculture & Mining 53 303 621 
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 9 217 388 

    

Other Services 560 2,216 4,146 

The recipients are advised that the sender and Unique Properties, Inc. are not qualified to provide, and have not been contracted to provide, legal, financial, or tax advice, and that any such
advice regarding any investment by the recipients must be obtained from the recipients’ attorney, accountant, or tax professional. Nothing in this email shall be deemed the offering of legal,
accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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